
FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS 
Lambs bodyweight: 
8-14kg: 5ml 
15-25kg: 10ml 
Over 25kg: 20ml 
Ewes: Pretupping: 7.5-10ml (7-10days before putting the tup in) 
Mid pregnancy: 7.5-10ml 
At lambing: 7.5-10ml 
Tups: 10-20ml (7-10 days before putting in with ewes) 

COMPOSITION 
Water, Mono esters of edible fatty acids, calcium 
Chloride, Monosodium Phosphate, Linseed Oil, 
Mono Propylene Glycol, Yeast components 

Oviboost & Copper 

Analytical Constituents
Moisture: 63.5 % 
Ash: 9.3% 
Protein: 4.1% 
Oil: 6.5% 

Availability 
1 litre 2.5 litre 
5 litre 20 litre 

 

Bradeley Green Farm, Tarporley Road, Whitchurch, Shropshire, SY13 4HD 
Tel - 01948 668100 Fax - 01948 668101 info@osmonds.co.uk 

Oviboost & Copper is a premium quality vitamin, trace element, mineral and amino acid
emulsified supplement with the Omega 3 factor and Organic Chelates. 
Feed only to sheep known to have a copper deficiency - do not feed any other supplementary copper.
Use at regular intervals to help ensure the animal has consistent levels of vitamins and trace elements, thus
promoting optimum health and wellbeing, leading to increased performance. 
Formulated on an emulsified base, providing a fast and efficient route for administration and absorption  
Highly palatable and easily accepted. 

www.osmonds.co.uk 

Fibre: 1.3% 

Vitamin A 

Vitamin D3 
Vitamin E 

Vitamin K (Menadione sodium bisulphite) 

Vitamin B1 (Thiamine hydrochloride) 

Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin 5′- phosphate) 
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine hydrochloride) 

Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin) 

D-Panthenol 

Niacinamide 

Biotin 

Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid) 
Folic Acid 

Iodine (Potassium Iodide) 

Selenium (sodium selenite) 
Cobalt (Cobalt Sulphate) 

Manganese (Manganese Sulphate) 
Manganese (Manganese Chelate of Amino 

Acid Chelate) 

Zinc (Zinc Sulphate) 

Zinc (Zinc Chelate of Amino Acid Hydrate) 

Iron (Ferrous Sulphate) 

Iron (Iron Chelate of Amino Acid Hydrate) 

Lysine Hydrochloride 

Methionine 
Amino Acid Complex 

MPG 
Omega Fatty Acids 

1000000iu

2500000iu 
50000iu 
400mg 

3000mg 

1000mg 
1250mg 

10000mcg 

1250mg 

2750mg 

50mg 

1500mg 
1250mg 

1000mg,

500mg, 
750mg, 

3000mg,

1000mg, 

4500mg, 

1500mg, 

4500mg 

1500mg 

2500mg, 

3500mg 
2100mg 

3% 

15% 

Ingredients Quantity/Kilo

Copper (Copper Sulphate)
Copper (Copper Chelate of Amino Acid

Chelate)

3000mg,
1000mg


