

Oviboost & Copper

Oviboost & Copper is a premium quality vitamin, trace element, mineral and amino acid emulsified supplement with the Omega 3 factor and Organic Chelates.

Feed only to sheep known to have a copper deficiency - do not feed any other supplementary copper.

Use at regular intervals to help ensure the animal has consistent levels of vitamins and trace elements, thus promoting optimum health and wellbeing, leading to increased performance.

Formulated on an emulsified base, providing a fast and efficient route for administration and absorption Highly palatable and easily accepted.

		Ingredients	Quantity/Kilo
FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS		Vitamin A	1000000iu
Lambs bodyweight:		Vitamin D3	2500000iu
8-14kg: 5ml		Vitamin F	50000iu
5		Vitamin K (Menadione sodium bisulphite)	400mg
15-25kg: 10ml		Vitamin B1 (Thiamine hydrochloride)	3000mg
Over 25kg: 20ml		Vitamin B2 (Riboflavin 5'- phosphate)	1000mg
Ewes: Pretupping: 7.5-10ml (7-10days before putting the tup in)		Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine hydrochloride)	1250mg
Mid pregnancy: 7.5-10ml		Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin)	10000mcg
At lambing: 7.5-10ml		D-Panthenol	1250mg
Tups: 10-20ml (7-10 days before putting in with ewes)		Niacinamide	2750mg
		Biotin	50mg
COMPOSITION Water, Mono esters of edible fatty acids, calcium Chloride, Monosodium Phosphate, Linseed Oil, Mono Propylene Glycol, Yeast components		Vitamin C (Ascorbic Acid)	1500mg
		Folic Acid	1250mg
		Iodine (Potassium Iodide)	1000mg,
		Selenium (sodium selenite)	500mg,
		Cobalt (Cobalt Sulphate)	750mg,
	Analytical Constituents Moisture: 63.5 % Ash: 9.3%	Manganese (Manganese Sulphate)	3000mg,
		Manganese (Manganese Chelate of Amino Acid Chelate)	1000mg,
		Zinc (Zinc Sulphate)	4500mg,
	Protein: 4.1%	Zinc (Zinc Chelate of Amino Acid Hydrate)	1500mg,
	Oil: 6.5% Fibre: 1.3%	Iron (Ferrous Sulphate)	4500mg
		Iron (Iron Chelate of Amino Acid Hydrate)	1500mg
	Availability	Lysine Hydrochloride	2500mg,
Trace Dement, Mineral & Multi-Wannia Denach for SHEEP with MACC Chelates		Methionine	3500mg
A desta desta Comocial C		Amino Acid Complex	2100mg
		MPG	3%
		Omega Fatty Acids	15%
		Copper (Copper Sulphate)	3000mg,
		Copper (Copper Chelate of Amino Acid Chelate)	1000mg

Bradeley Green Farm, Tarporley Road, Whitchurch, Shropshire, SY13 4HD Tel - 01948 668100 Fax - 01948 668101 info@osmonds.co.uk

www.osmonds.co.uk